
Ref. No. NB.FD 

To. 

The General Manager- Listing CRD 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 

i\ABARD 
21 ' ' Februar)· 2024 

Subject: Record Date for Commercial Paper of National Bank for Agriculture and Rural 
Development - March 2024 

We would like to inform you that the "Record Date" for the following Commercial Papers is as below: 

-
Name of 

S.NO. Company ISJN No. Maturity Date Record Date 

1 NABARD INE261F14KM6 06-03-2024 

2 NABARD INE261 F14KN4 11-03-2024 

3 NABARD INE261F14KO2 14-03-2024 

4 NABARD INE261 F14KP9 20-03-2024 

5 NABARD INE261F14KQ7 22-03-2024 

You arc requested to take note or the same and do the needful. 

Thanking You. 

Yours faithfully, 
For NABARD 

# · 
(Rakesh B Pangat) 

Deputy General Manager 

05-03-2024 

07-03-2024 

13-03-2024 

19-03-2024 

21-03-2024 

~~Jik~~fq; 

Amount (Rs. 
In Cr.) 

4335.00 

1500.00 

5000.00 

4950.00 

750.00 

National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development 
~ ~3IT11' 

Purpose of 
Record Date 

Redemption 

Redemption 

Redemption 

Redemption 

Redemption 
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