

Ref. No. NB.FD /

/BBO/7/2023-24

21st February 2024

To.

The General Manager- Listing CRD BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Subject: Record Date for Commercial Paper of National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development - March 2024

We would like to inform you that the "Record Date" for the following Commercial Papers is as below:

S. NO.	Name of Company	ISIN No.	Maturity Date	Record Date	Amount (Rs. In Cr.)	Purpose of Record Date
1	NABARD	INE261F14KM6	06-03-2024	05-03-2024	4335.00	Redemption
2	NABARD	INE261F14KN4	11-03-2024	07-03-2024	1500.00	Redemption
3	NABARD	INE261F14KO2	14-03-2024	13-03-2024	5000.00	Redemption
4	NABARD	INE261F14KP9	20-03-2024	19-03-2024	4950.00	Redemption
5	NABARD	INE261F14KQ7	22-03-2024	21-03-2024	750.00	Redemption

You are requested to take note of the same and do the needful.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For NABARD

(Rakesh B Pangat)

Deputy General Manager



वित विभाग